Beker van Vlaanderen cad/sch dames
Zaterdag 4 mei 2019
Org. Flac Wervik
Flac-hac-dac-riem-rcg-hco-avr-oeh-dein-macw-acg-lebb

300m horden 0, 762m Cad Dames Uur=03:28

Reeks:1

1 1477 Michiel Bieke FLAC 49.27 05 11
2 2216 De Pape Jelke RIEM 51.70 04 8

3 1344 Depreiter Malysse Elise AVR 52.39 04 7

4 1987 Sakwe Naomi RCG 53.51 05 5

5 1756 Loiseau Héloise OEH 58.03 05 3

300m horden 0, 762m Cad Dames Uur=03:28

Reeks:2

1 1257 Vanhoeijen Sennah DEIN 48.59 04 13
2 1195 Vanhee Maité MACW 50.58 04 10
3 1585 Lauwers Iza HAC 50.68 04 9

4 1743 De Weghe Britt DAC 53.17 05 6

5 1290 De Backer Liza ACG 54.53 04 4

6 1310 Huyck Larissa LEBB 58.06 04 2

400m horden 0,762m Sch Dames Uur=03:48

Reeks:1

1 3782 Van der Haegen Audrey ACG 70.71 02 8

2 3953 De Ceuleners Imke MACW 74.75 02 6

3 3361 Keyngnaert Sanne FLAC 77.80 03 5

4 3743 Perdaens Jill LEBB 80.51 03 4

400m horden 0,762m Sch Dames Uur=03:48

Reeks:2

1 3623 Vandekerckhove Nore HAC 66.06 02 13
2 3984 Moustie Kato DEIN 66.20 02 11
3 3744 Owusu Beryl RCG 68.73 03 10
4 3774 Vandenbroucke Noor DAC 69.57 02 9

5 3521 Stevens Sara AVR 74.57 02 7

100 meter Cad Dames Uur=04:01

Reeks:1 Wind : -7.2

1 1301 Temmerman Margaux RIEM 14.85 04 7

2 1448 Vandervorst Elke MACW 14.99 04 6

3 1550 De Schryver Antje ACG 15.27 05 5

4 1571 Seghers Lotte OEH 15.55 05 3

5 2031 Van de Moortele Justine DEIN 15.72 04 2

100 meter Cad Dames Uur=04:01

Reeks:2 Wind : -3.4

1 1476 Michiel Cato FLAC 13.51 05 13
2 1309 Heyvaert Ella LEBB 13.56 05 11
3 1091 Louagie Lore AVR 13.96 04 10
4 1744 Vandenbroucke Jade DAC 14.12 04 9

5 1142 Leroy Lotte RCG 14.42 04 8

6 2161 Fraeyman Ibe HAC 15.35 04 4



100 meter

Reeks:1

1 3619
2 3732
3 3375
4 3672
5 3867
100 meter

Reeks:2

1 3826
2 3926
3 3665
4 3755
5 3922
800 meter

Reeks:1

1 1448
2 1050
3 1298
4 1738
5 1312
6 2134
7 1138
8 1929
9 1426
10 1573
11 1769
800 meter

Reeks:1

1 3659
2 3592
3 3999
4 3953
5 3906
6 3364
7 3465
8 3536
9 3446
1500 meter
Reeks:1

1 1003
2 1044
3 1731
4 1556
5 1252
6 1535
7 1634
8 1517
9 1735
10 1320
11 1425

Sch Dames
Wind : -7.4
Christiaens Stien
Vandommele Yana
Verplancke Alix
De Lange Eev
Van Hyfte Stephanie

Sch Dames
Wind : -9.4
Heyvaert Luca
De Naeyer Marie
Seghers Evy
Verhaeghe Jolijn
Wauters Emma

Cad Dames

Vandervorst Elke
Van Aerde Bo

Van Bossche Lisa
Van Mieghem Elise
Huyck Timea
Angillis Maud

Samoy Marith

De Keukeleire Micheline
Sys Hanne

Van Pevenage Heleen
Van Lierde Shari

Sch Dames

Capa Nilay

Deleu Femke

Delva Ghislaine

De Ceuleners Imke
Vandenbussche Josephine
Campe Merel

Fanna Alexia

Van Cante Lotte

Van Snick Laure

Cad Dames

Temmerman Adeline
D'hauwers Femke
Vanderwee Thalissa
Raemdonck Madeleine
Baele Anna
Popelier Margot
Ornelis Julie
Vanhoutte Loeka
Stanson Kato

Barbé Lene

Debou Julie

Uur=04:

DEIN
FLAC
MACW
RCG

RIEM

Uur=04:

LEBB
ACG
OEH
HAC
DAC

Uur=04:

MACW
RCG
RIEM
DAC
LEBB
FLAC
AVR
DEIN
HAC
OEH
ACG

Uur=04:

RCG
FLAC
AVR
MACW
HAC
DEIN
OEH
LEBB
ACG

Uur=04:

AVR
RCG
MACW
LEBB
ACG
FLAC
RIEM
DEIN
DAC
OEH
HAC
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1500 meter

Reeks:1

1 3608
2 3501
3 3447
4 3464
5 3536
6 3620
7 3449
8 3907
200 meter
Reeks:1

1 1762
2 1301
3 1734
4 1259
5 1584
200 meter
Reeks:2

1 1768
2 1091
3 1309
4 1195
5 1566
6 1474
200 meter
Reeks:1

1 3905
2 3375
3 3672
4 3867
200 meter
Reeks:2

1 3826
2 3922
3 4078
4 3420
5 3732
400 meter
Reeks:1

1 1476
2 1363
3 1416
4 1570
5 1523

Sch Dames

Voet Julie

Vlaeminck Silke

Frere Elise

Pauwelyn Yana

Van Cante Lotte
Vanhoutte Laure
Wuestenberghs Deborah
Coudeville Josephine

Cad Dames
Wind : -4.5
Duyck Sarah
Temmerman Margaux
Siau Liesel
Vermeulen Lisa
Uyttenhove Jill

Cad Dames

Wind : -2.6
Anyanwu Valentine
Louagie Lore
Heyvaert Ella
Vanhee Maité
Vande Cavey France
Loenders La-My

Sch Dames
Wind : -1.8
Vincke Libelia
Verplancke Alix
De Lange Eev
Van Hyfte Stephanie

Sch Dames
Wind : -1.6
Heyvaert Luca
Wauters Emma
Gbedassi Ines
Van Parys Louise
Vandommele Yana

Cad Dames

Michiel Cato
Libberecht Lisa
Mussely Lise
Seghers Ellen
Gevaert Fleur

Uur=05:

FLAC
RCG
ACG
OEH
LEBB
DEIN
RIEM
HAC

Uur=05:

FLAC
RIEM
DAC
DEIN
HAC

Uur=05:

ACG
AVR
LEBB
MACW
RCG
OEH

Uur=05:

HAC
MACW
RCG
RIEM

Uur=05:

LEBB
DAC
OEH
DEIN
FLAC

Uur=05:

FLAC
ACG
RIEM
OEH
HAC
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5'03.
5'13.
5'30.
5'30.
5'37.
5'40.
6'00.
6'41.
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27.
28.
28.

53

63.
64.
66.
67.
69.

67
79
40
43
64

35
44
44
69
87
19

52
53
03
71

18
11
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01
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84

04
04
05
04
05
05

03 13
02 11
03 10
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03 8
02 7
02 6
02 5
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04 7
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05 3
04 2
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11-4438
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8

6

5

03 10
03 6
02 5
03 4
02 13
03 11
03 9
03 8
03 7
05 11
04 9
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400 meter

Reeks:2

1 1741
2 1194
3 1395
4 2098
5 1568
6 1260
400 meter
Reeks:1

1 3299
2 3954
3 3445
4 3585
5 4141
400 meter
Reeks:2

1 3595
2 3789
3 4004
4 3687
5 3804

4 x 100 meter

Reeks:1

1

3906
3905
3755
3623
2

3465
3665
3595
4078

3922
3962
3891
4141
4

3782
3447
3445
3446

4 x 100 meter

Reeks:2
1
3420
3619
3687
3984
2
3732
3361

Cad Dames

Fieret Nova
Vanhee Maya

Van Damme Ine
Bruneel Liene
Verberckmoes Maud
Ysebaert Mélanie

Sch Dames

Valck Yara

Pape Sarah

De Backer Marieke
Cocquyt Alicia

De Leeneer Marie

Sch Dames

Loenders My-Lién
Vanhoorne Morena

Van Zegbroeck Augustine
Demeulemeester Lisa
D'Hondt Cindy

Sch Dames

HAC
Vandenbussche Josephine
Vincke Libelia
Verhaeghe Jolijn
Vandekerckhove Nore
OEH
Fanna Alexia
Seghers Evy
Loenders My-Lién
Gbedassi Ines
DAC
Wauters Emma
Reweghs Stefka
Peytchev Helena
De Leeneer Marie
ACG
Van der Haegen Audrey
Frere Elise
De Backer Marieke
Van Snick Laure

Sch Dames

DEIN
Van Parys Louise
Christiaens Stien
Demeulemeester Lisa
Moustie Kato

FLAC
Vandommele Yana
Keyngnaert Sanne

Uur=05:53
DAC 63.03
MACW 63.50
LEBB 64.11
AVR 64.96
RCG 66.99
DEIN 75.03
Uur=06:16
RCG 67.18
HAC 69.14
ACG 69.87
RIEM 72.47
DAC 79.33
Uur=06:16
OEH 61.49
FLAC 62.96
MACW 65.18
DEIN 68.32
LEBB 69.86
Uur=06:39
51.06 13
51.79 11
DIS 170.7
57.06 5
Uur=06:39
52.66 10
53.55 9
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3733 Vantomme Joni

3789 Vanhoorne Morena

3 MACW 53.65 8
3375 Verplancke Alix

3374 Demeester Eline

3953 De Ceuleners Imke

4004 Van Zegbroeck Augustine

4 RCG 53.75 7
3661 Servaes Laura
3774 Vandenbroucke Noor DAC

3672 De Lange Eev

3659 Capa Nilay

5 LEBB 55.28 6
3743 Perdaens Jill

3826 Heyvaert Luca

3536 Van Cante Lotte

3804 D'Hondt Cindy

4 x 100 meter Cad Dames Uur=06:56
Reeks:1
1 ACG 53.59 10

1769 Van Lierde Shari
1290 De Backer Liza
1363 Libberecht Lisa
1768 Anyanwu Valentine
2 AVR 54.13 9
1091 Louagie Lore
1344 Depreiter Malysse Elise
2098 Bruneel Liene
1346 Bekaert Jitske
3 RIEM 55.60 7
2216 De Pape Jelke
1829 Baeke Lina
1294 Baeten Kayleigh
1301 Temmerman Margaux
4 OEH 55.69 o6
1756 Loiseau Héloise
1474 Loenders La-My
1570 Seghers Ellen
1571 Seghers Lotte
HAC DIS 170.7
1585 Lauwers Iza
1584 Uyttenhove Jill
2161 Fraeyman Ibe
1523 Gevaert Fleur

4 x 100 meter Cad Dames Uur=06:56
Reeks:2
1 FLAC 52.38 13

1762 Duyck Sarah

1476 Michiel Cato

1535 Popelier Margot

1477 Michiel Bieke

2 LEBB 52.82 11
1312 Huyck Timea

1395 Van Damme Ine

1833 Heyvaert Nona

1309 Heyvaert Ella



3

1142
1566
1987
1562
4

1195
1448
1923
1194
5

1929
1259
2093
1257
6

1743
1741
1738
1734

hoogspringen

Reeks:1
4049
3791
3962
3349
3543
3651
3621
3374
3449
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discuswerpen 1,000kg

Reeks:1

4046
3847
3661
3417
4028
3891
3733
3838
4138
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verspringen

Reeks:1
1744
1833
1762
1768
1566
1259
1474
1001
1923
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RCG
Leroy Lotte
Vande Cavey France
Sakwe Naomi
De Landsheere Emma
MACW
Vanhee Maité
Vandervorst Elke
Ocquet Morgane
Vanhee Maya
DEIN
De Keukeleire Micheline
Vermeulen Lisa
Dewaele Kaat
Vanhoeijen Sennah
DAC
De Weghe Britt
Fieret Nova
Van Mieghem Elise
Siau Liesel

Sch Dames

Ligneel Yorunn

Dutrie Marielien
Reweghs Stefka
Clopterop Lisa
Geldhof Mila
Vierendeels Rune

Van Quaethem Naomi
Demeester Eline
Wuestenberghs Deborah
Loenders My-Lién

Sch Dames

Commere Fenne

Beyens Femke

Servaes Laura
Eeckhout Sarah
Hallaert Jette
Peytchev Helena
Vantomme Joni

Dozinel Daphné

Viera Florencio Ines*

Cad Dames

Vandenbroucke Jade
Heyvaert Nona
Duyck Sarah
Anyanwu Valentine
Vande Cavey France
Vermeulen Lisa
Loenders La-My
Cham Gaelle

Ocquet Morgane

Van Bossche Lisa

55.

55.

55.

62.

26

76

88

35

Uur=04:09

Uur=03:

Uur=04:

HAC
FLAC
DAC
RCG
AVR
LEBB
DEIN
MACW
RIEM
OEH

DEIN
MACW
RCG
ACG
HAC
DAC
FLAC
OEH
LEBB

DAC
LEBB
FLAC
ACG
RCG
DEIN
OEH
AVR
MACW
RIEM

I

55

29.
28.
22.
22.
21.
17.

15

12.

w
(@)

O D D DD D DO

.53m
.50m
.50m
.45m
.40m
.40m
.40m
.35m
.20m
.20m

30m
47m
80m
19m
92m
20m
.98m
84m

GP

.21m +6.
.97m +5.
.90m +5.
.77m +5.
.75m +7.
.70m +5.
.62m +7.
.47m +6.
.40m +4.
.16ém +5.

O W WwWN U1 w o Ul J

04
05
04
04
05
05
05
05
04
05

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
02
03

02
02
02
03
03
03
02
03
03

OO OO OO0 OO Oo

.00m
.00m
.00m
.00m
.00m
.00m
.00m
.00m
.00m
.00m

13
11
10

w & U1 oy o 00

13
11
10

U1 oy 1 @

OO OO OO OO o

OO OO OO OO o

13
11
10

W > U1 oy - ©



11 1325 Dekoninck Nelle HAC

kogelstoten 3,000kg Cad Dames Uur=04:
Reeks:1

1 1562 De Landsheere Emma RCG
2 1572 Siccama Nele OEH
3 1488 De Schuyter Axelle DEIN
4 1424 Declerck Lotte HAC
5 1294 Baeten Kayleigh RIEM
6 1186 Van Der Bauwhede Marie-ju MACW
7 2174 Diallo Raghiatou DAC
8 1531 Decrock Anouk FLAC
9 1310 Huyck Larissa LEBB
10 1667 Devarrewaere Lente AVR
11 1252 Baele Anna ACG
speerwerpen 500g Sch Dames Uur=04:
Reeks:1

1 3999 Delva Ghislaine AVR
2 3661 Servaes Laura RCG
3 3651 Vierendeels Rune LEBB
4 3409 Van Der Eecken Marthe DEIN
5 3774 Vandenbroucke Noor DAC
6 3369 De Hantsetters Marie MACW
7 3361 Keyngnaert Sanne FLAC
8 3907 Coudeville Josephine HAC
9 3417 Eeckhout Sarah ACG
10 3838 Dozinel Daphné OEH
hoogspringen Cad Dames Uur=05:
Reeks:1

1 1257 Vanhoeijen Sennah DEIN
2 1194 Vanhee Maya MACW
3 1477 Michiel Bieke FLAC
4 1290 De Backer Liza ACG
5 1741 Fieret Nova DAC
6 2216 De Pape Jelke RIEM
7 1344 Depreiter Malysse Elise AVR
8 1418 Dargent Maxime RCG
9 1833 Heyvaert Nona LEBB
10 2076 Thoré Maité OEH
11 1584 Uyttenhove Jill HAC
verspringen Sch Dames Uur=05:
Reeks:1

1 3789 Vanhoorne Morena FLAC
2 3755 Verhaeghe Jolijn HAC
3 3926 De Naeyer Marie ACG
4 3621 Van Quaethem Naomi DEIN
5 3891 Peytchev Helena DAC
6 3349 Clopterop Lisa RCG
7 3374 Demeester Eline MACW
8 3521 Stevens Sara AVR
9 3665 Seghers Evy OEH
10 3743 Perdaens Jill LEBB

kogelstoten 3,000kg
Reeks:1

Sch Dames Uur=05:
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3409
3962
3847
3744
4138
3733
4028
3543
3445
0 4078
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speerwerpen 500g

Reeks:1

1498
1151
1494
1294
1363
2174
1553
2093
1923
1585
1667
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discuswerpen 1,000kg

Reeks:1
1562
1488
1424
1297
1498
1760
1001
2023
1329

0 1550
1186
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Van Der Eecken Marthe
Reweghs Stefka

Beyens Femke

Owusu Beryl

Viera Florencio Ines¥*
Vantomme Joni
Hallaert Jette
Geldhof Mila

De Backer Marieke
Gbedassi Ines

Cocquyt Alicia

Cad Dames

Wyns Maureen

Van Hulle Marion

Van Cauwenberge Tsion
Baeten Kayleigh
Libberecht Lisa
Diallo Raghiatou

Van Campenhout Nienke
Dewaele Kaat

Ocquet Morgane
Lauwers Iza
Devarrewaere Lente

Cad Dames

De Landsheere Emma

De Schuyter Axelle
Declerck Lotte

De Saedeleer Dina
Wyns Maureen

Deroo Laurien

Cham Gaelle

Van de Putte Annelore
Van Wemmel Lotte

De Schryver Antje

Van Der Bauwhede Marie-ju

DEIN
DAC
MACW
RCG
LEBB
FLAC
HAC
AVR
ACG
OEH
RIEM

Uur=05:
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RCG
FLAC
RIEM
ACG
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LEBB
DEIN
MACW
HAC
AVR

Uur=06:
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RIEM
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AVR
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LEBB
ACG
MACW
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